UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Assessing & Collecting - State

2018

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000009

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2018 DATE: March 31, 2019
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
38,763,343,472 1,943,028,262 2,385,025,313 390,207.60

24,410.57

2,021.32

(1,477.26)
24,954.63

365,252.97

COLLECTION RATE
93.60%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
28,809.83

7,129.79

1,219.41

(922.83)

36,236.20

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
22,231.29 732.84 22,964.13

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 424,453.30

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



