UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Assessing & Collecting - State		_	TAX YEAR	2018	DATE:	March 31, 2019
	2018 2017	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.00	0.00009 0.000010					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE	E:	38,763,343,472	1,943,028,262	2,385,025,313		390,207.60
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:					24,410.57 2,021.32 (1,477.26)	24,954.63
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION						365,252.97
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT				COLLECTION RATE 93.60%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERT TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:	ГҮ				28,809.83 7,129.79 1,219.41 (922.83)	36,236.20
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS				T 1// C 0		
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION				TAXES 22,231.29	PEN & INTEREST 732.84	22,964.13
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS	S					0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:						424,453.30

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER